
$399,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59101
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

West Side Subd S04, T01 S, R26 E, Block 27 Lot 40-41-42 Adorable
Updated Bungalow centrally located. Within walking distance to
downtown. This home has a lot of new to offer new kitchen with
solid surface counters, new roof, gutters, storm windows and ac
unit. New washer, dryer, new ceramic flooring in basement and
resurfaced […]

• 2 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 1550 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1550 sq ft Lot size: 10500 sq ft

Year built: 1925, Existing Zone: Residential 7500

Baths Full: 1 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 15

Building Details
Basement Finish: 75% Sq Ft Basement: 390 sq ft

Garage Description: Detached Basement: Partial

Exterior material: Stucco Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Bungalow Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Interior Features: 220 Volt,Ceiling
Fan,Window Treatment

Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Front Porch,Patio Features: Deck or Patio, Security, Storm
Windows, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349995

Possession:
Negotiable

Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Call Agent,Text Agent

Subdivision: West
Side Subd

Parcel Number: A18225

List Office Name:
Metro, REALTORS L.L.P

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Lewis and Clark High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Broadwater

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,909

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349995

